
(^Klassisch &Q brückt 

Doppelter Zebrakuchen 8/9 
Konfetti-Torte 10/11 
Nougat-Kugelkuchen 12/13 
Rosa Rolle 14/15 
Krokant-Kasten-Torte 16/17 
Mandel-Schoko-Kuchen 18/19 
Poundcake 20/21 
Mikadotorte 22/23 
Haselnuss-Perlen-Hupf 24/25 

(^J'loch (^Hinaus 

Erdbeerturm 28/29 
Torrone-Torte 30/31 
Zetteltorte (Glückstorte) 32/33 
Strudelblätter 34/35 
Kimono torte 36/37 
Amarena-Kirsch torte • 38/39 
Malvenblütentorte 40/41 
Whoopie-Türmchen 42/43 
Weißer Traum 44/45 
Schoko-Kokos-Torte 46/47 

0V1Ü' (jlanz uncl GStil 

Blütentraum-Torte 50/51 
Swirl-Cupcakes 52/53 
Kirschrose (Titelrezept) 54/55 
Bunter Bubble-Hupf 56/57 
Kirschkästchen 58/59 
Stracciatellatorte mit Löffeln 60/61 
Flamencokuchen 62/63 
Korallentorte mit Erdbeeren 64/65 
Apfelcreme Muffins 66/67 
Rote Segel-Schiffchen 68/69 

(33uni und Cwild 

Popart-Torte 72/73 
Cassis-Mokka-Torte 74/75 
Marshmallow-Torte 76/77 
Camouflage-Gugelhupf 78/79 
Kirschwickeltorte 80/81 
Rautenkuchen 82/83 
Battenberg-Cake 84/85 
Flammentorte 86/87 
Regenbogenkuchen 88/89 
Rosa Hauben-Brioche 90/91 

http://d-nb.info/1034518968
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Qy'Warena-Klrschtorte 38/39 
Apfelcreme Muffins 66/67 

(^ßattenberg-Cake 84/85 
Blütentraum-Torte 50/51 
Bunter Bubble-Hupf 56/57 

^ Gamouflage-Gugelhupf 78/79 
Cassis-Mokka-Torte 

i 
74/75 

(^Poppelter Zebrakuchen 8/9 

GL? 1 KTrdbeerturm 28/29 

lamencokuchen 62/63 
Flammentorte 86/87 

('^jlückstorte) Zetteltorte 32/33 

aselnuss-Perlen-Hupf 24/25 

. Q V .  (j\imonotorte 36/37 
Kirschkästchen 58/59 
Kirschrose (Titelrezept) 54/55 
Kirschwickeltorte 80/81 
Konfetti-Torte 10/11 
Korallentorte mit Erdbeeren 64/65 
Krokant-Kasten-Torte 16/17 

0Vlalvenblütentorte 
Mandel-Schoko-Kuchen 
Marshmallow-Torte 
Mikadocorte 

(5^ougat-Kugelkuchen 

' (^Popart-Torte 
Poundcake 

(fjHautenkuchen 
Regenbogenkuchen 
Rosa Hauben-Brioche 
Rosa Rolle 
Rote Segel-Schiffchen 

(^Schoko-Kokos-Torte 
Segel-Schiffchen, rote 
Stracciatellatorte mit Löffeln 
Strudelblätter 
Swirl-Cupcakes 

(51 orrone-Torte 

eißer Traum ^ 
Whoopie-Türmchen 

jTebrakuchen, doppelter 
Zetteltorte (Glückstorte) 


